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25
DNF

PETT ATLETA

150
35
3
44
7
17
12
38
15
33
24
11
19
4
41
23
142
145
42
20
14
21
27
22
43
147

Totale atleti: 26

POS PETT
1 26
2 31
3 143
4 36
5 39
6 40
7 5

8 144
9 146
10 32
11 46
12 148
13 28
DNF 2
DNF 45
DNF 6
DNF 37
DNF 10

Totale atleti: 18

POS PETT

1
2
3

1
8
25

COLETTA ALESSANDRO
CAZZAVACCA ALESSANDRO
BONAITA ALEX

DI GAETANO GIOVANNI

DE NITTIS ANDREA
SCHINA LORIS

PELLEREI LUCA

TARCHINI SIMONE

RIZZ1 MICHELE

TRIBAN MATTEO
MARCHETTO ROBERTO
NAZHA ALI

GARBIN FABIO

BRUZZESE STEFANO
MACCAGNO ALESSANDRO
SERRA GABRIELE
ESPOSITO FRANCO DIEGO
IACOVELLI DANIELE

ORRU SIMONE
VALLELONGA ANDREA
PITTAVINO DAVIDE
CURIAZIO GERARDO
ROMANO ANTONIO
CALINDRO MARCO

LERDA STEFANO

DO NASCIMENTO LINCOLN

ATLETA
COSSETTO SIMONE

PAGLIERINI MARCO ANDREA

RASCHELLa MATTEO
PISTONO GIAN MARCO
BELLETRUTTI ANDREA
PAVONE MARCO
CAMPANI ALBERTO
GLAREY PIETRO PHILIPE
TRIMARCHI DANIEL
GHIRONI FEDERICO
CARNOVALI MATTEO
GRIMALDI TOMMASO
SCHIFINO MARCO
ALLAMANO ALDO
CIRILLO CARMINE
CRAVINI MARCO
FOLEGOTTO MASSIMO
GIACONE MASSIMO

ATLETA

ACQUADRO ELENA

GANIS GIORGIA

FERRARO GALLO CRISTINA
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2" EPOREDIA URBAN RACE

Ivrea - 09/06/2018

BATTERIA MEN-1

ANNO CAT COD
1985 M18..99 TOO004
1987 M18..99 RUNCARD
1983 M18.99 A130088
1984 M18..99
1994 M18..99 A130088
1993 M18..99 A130088
1974 M18..99
1996 M18..99
1971 M18..99 A130056
1985 M18..99
1980 M18..99
1973 M18..99
1973 M18..99
1995 M18..99
1998 M18..99
1989 M18..99
1983 M18..99 A130088
1992 M18..99
1988 M18..99
1985 M18..99
1983 M18..99
1967 M18..99
1995 M18..99
1969 M18..99
2000 M18..99
1976 M18..99

BATTERIA MEN-2

ANNO CAT COD
1994 M18..99
1968 M18..99
1990 M18..99
1976 M18..99
1989 M18..99
1986 M18..99
1974 M18..99 A140406
1998 M18..99
1969 M18..99
1980 M18..99
1987 M18..99
1977 M18..99
1981 M18..99
1986 M18..99 A130056
1961 M18..99 A140540
1950 M18..99 A140528
1962 M18..99 RUNCARD
1987 M18..99 A130088

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD
UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD

BATTERIA FEMMINILE

ANNO CAT COD
1981 F18..99

1987 F18..99 AOO013
1973 F18..99

OO0
[=]567r=a

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.24.44
00.25.38
00.26.21
00.26.23
00.26.28
00.26.47
00.27.10
00.27.30
00.27.39
00.28.37
00.28.37
00.30.45
00.31.08
00.31.34
00.33.00
00.33.56
00.36.21
00.36.38
00.37.58
00.38.54
00.38.58
00.40.22
00.42.40
00.45.57
00.50.42

RISULTATO
00.33.05
00.34.23
00.36.26
00.39.21
00.39.58
00.40.17
00.42.27
00.43.42
00.45.57
00.46.01
00.49.36
00.53.12
00.59.21

RISULTATO
00.34.38
00.37.23
00.38.02
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4 30 TRIMARCHI SONIA 1988 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.23
5 9 GENIO ANNA 1982 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.58
6 34 CORRADINO ILARIA 1988 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.38
7 29 DI CAPUA LORENA 1985 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.04
8 13 PERAGLIE STEFANIA 1983 F18..99 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.21.04
9 16 ROSCIANO DIANA 1981 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.23
10 18 URSINO ERIKA 1982 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.23

Totale atleti: 10

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 39
2 A130088 UISP ORIGINAL GRAM ASD 5
3 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 2
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 2
5 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
6 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
7 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1
8 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1
9 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
10 TOO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1

Totale atleti: 54
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